STEEL GARDEN EDGING
Get the leading edge...
Call 13 11 37
STEEL GARDEN EDGING
Do it once, do it right!
FormBoss™ is made in Australia from durable Australian steel.
FormBoss™ is the complete steel landscape edging solution for
commercial and domestic projects of any size. We stock a large range

-Jamie Durie Design     24 lower
-Wenna Cao (student) Holmesglen TAFE  25 upper
-Sustainable Garden Design    25 lower
-NewGrow      26 upper
-Phillips Landscapes     26 lower
-Vitalize landscapes     27 upper
-Orange City Council      27 lower
-Full Potential Landscapes    28
-Nicole Southwell (DIY)    back cover
FormBoss | 28
STEEL GARDEN EDGING
Galvanised FormBossTM Edging Systems: The original, durable & affordable.
Item Code 1.6mm gauge standard to suit most applications of garden edging with low
traffic. Supplied with Galvanised tek screws & 1 connector per length
FBG16075 FormBossTM 1.6mm x 75mm GALVANISED Steel
FBG16100 FormBossTM 1.6mm x 100mm GALVANISED Steel
FBG16150 FormBossTM 1.6mm x 150mm GALVANISED Steel
FBG16185 FormBossTM 1.6mm x 185mm GALVANISED Steel
Item Code 2.0mm gauge to suit commercial applications or long straight lines with
moderate traffic. Supplied with Galvanised tek screws & 1 connector per length
FBG20100 FormBossTM 2.0mm x100mm GALVANISED Steel
FBG20150 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 150mm GALVANISED Steel
FBG20185 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 185mm GALVANISED Steel
FBG20230 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 230mm GALVANISED Steel
FBG20290 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 290mm GALVANISED Steel
FBG20390 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 390mm GALVANISED Steel
FBG20580 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 580mm GALVANISED Steel
Item Code 2.0mm gauge to suit commercial applications or long straight lines.
Supplied with Galv tek screws & 1 connector per length.
FBZ20100 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 100mm ZAM® Steel
FBZ20150 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 150mm ZAM® Steel
FBZ20185 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 185mm ZAM® Steel
FBZ20230 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 230mm ZAM® Steel
FBZ20290 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 290mm ZAM® Steel
FBZ20390 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 390mm ZAM® Steel
FBZ20580 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 580mm ZAM® Steel
Item Code 2.5mm gauge to suit heavy duty applications.
Supplied with Galv tek screws & 1 connector per length.
FBZ25100 FormBossTM 2.5mm x 100mm ZAM® Steel
FBZ25150 FormBossTM 2.5mm x 150mm ZAM® Steel
ZAM® FormBossTM Edging Systems: Self-healing corrosion proof steel. 15 year guarantee!
STEEL GARDEN EDGING
REDCOR® Steel  FormBossTM Edging Systems: A natural look that is incredibly durable!
Item Code 1.6mm gauge REDCOR® Steel.  For that rusty look with long life.
Supplied with Galv tek screws & 1 connector per length
FBRC16075 FormBossTM 1.6mm x 75mm REDCOR® Steel
FBRC16100 FormBossTM 1.6mm x 100mm REDCOR® Steel
FBRC16150 FormBossTM 1.6mm x 150mm REDCOR® Steel
FBRC16185 FormBossTM 1.6mm x 185mm REDCOR® Steel
Item Code 2.0mm gauge REDCOR® Steel.  For that rusty look with long life.
Supplied with Galv tek screws & 1 connector per length
FBRC20100 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 100mm REDCOR® Steel
FBRC20150 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 150mm REDCOR® Steel
FBRC20185 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 185mm REDCOR® Steel
Item Code 2.0mm gauge REDCOR® Steel.  For that rusty look with long life.
Supplied with Galv tek screws & 1 connector per length
FBRC20230 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 230mm REDCOR® Steel
FBRC20290 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 290mm REDCOR® Steel
FBRC20390 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 390mm REDCOR® Steel
FBRC20580 FormBossTM 2.0mm x 580mm REDCOR® Steel
FormBossTM  Stock Rings
Pre rolled and ready to install
REDCOR® Steel
Item Code
GALVANISED Steel
Item Code
ZAM® Steel
Item Code
 75mm profile, 777mm diameter. RFBRC0751L RFBG0751L
 75mm profile, 1165mm diameter. RFBRC07515L RFBG07515L
 75mm profile, 1554mm diameter. RFBRC0752L RFBG0752L
 100mm profile, 777mm diameter. RFBRC1001L RFBG1001L RFBZ1001L
 100mm profile, 1165mm diameter. RFBRC10015L RFBG10015L RFBZ10015L
 100mm profile, 1554mm diameter. RFBRC1002L RFBG1002L RFBZ1002L
 150mm profile, 777mm diameter. RFBRC1501L RFBG1501L RFBZ1501L
 150mm profile, 1165mm diameter. RFBRC15015L RFBG15015L RFBZ15015L
 150mm profile, 1554mm diameter. RFBRC1502L RFBG1502L RFBZ1502L
 185mm profile, 777mm diameter. RFBRC1851L RFBG1851L RFBZ1851L
 185mm profile, 1165mm diameter. RFBRC18515L RFBG18515L RFBZ18515L
 185mm profile, 1554mm diameter. RFBRC1852L RFBG1852L RFBZ1852L
 230mm profile, 777mm diameter. RFBRC2301L RFBG2301L RFBZ2301L
Preformed Tree Rings and Raised Gardens
STEEL GARDEN EDGING
FormBossTM  Stock Rings
Pre rolled and ready to install

 150mm profile, 777mm diameter. RFBRC1501L RFBG1501L RFBZ1501L
 150mm profile, 1165mm diameter. RFBRC15015L RFBG15015L RFBZ15015L
 150mm profile, 1554mm diameter. RFBRC1502L RFBG1502L RFBZ1502L
 185mm profile, 777mm diameter. RFBRC1851L RFBG1851L RFBZ1851L
 185mm profile, 1165mm diameter. RFBRC18515L RFBG18515L RFBZ18515L
 185mm profile, 1554mm diameter. RFBRC1852L RFBG1852L RFBZ1852L
 230mm profile, 777mm diameter. RFBRC2301L RFBG2301L RFBZ2301L
FormBossTM  Stock Rings
Pre rolled and ready to install
REDCOR® Steel
Item Code
GALVANISED Steel
Item Code
ZAM® Steel
Item Code
 230mm profile, 1165mm diameter. RFBRC23015L RFBG23015L RFBZ23015L
 230mm profile, 1554mm diameter. RFBRC2302L RFBG2302L RFBZ2302L
 290mm profile, 777mm diameter. RFBRC2901L RFBG2901L RFBZ2901L
 290mm profile, 1165mm diameter. RFBRC29015L RFBG29015L RFBZ29015L
 290mm profile, 1554mm diameter. RFBRC2902L RFBG2902L RFBZ2902L
 390mm profile, 777mm diameter. RFBRC3901L RFBG3901L RFBZ3901L
 390mm profile, 1165mm diameter. RFBRC39015L RFBG39015L RFBZ39015L
 390mm profile, 1554mm diameter. RFBRC3902L RFBG3902L RFBZ3902L
 580mm profile, 777mm diameter. RFBRC5801L RFBG5801L RFBZ5801L
 580mm profile, 1165mm diameter. RFBRC58015L RFBG58015L RFBZ58015L
 580mm profile, 1554mm diameter. RFBRC5802L RFBG5802L RFBZ5802L
 850mm profile, 777mm diameter. RFBRC8501L
 850mm profile, 1165mm diameter. RFBRC85015L
NOTES:
STEEL GARDEN EDGING
“FormBoss is always our preferred product for steel
edging as its quality is high, lead time is short and